sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575GALV MALLEABLE FITTINGS Product Catalogue1
CATEGORY
Galv
Malleable
Fittings
GALV MALLEABLE FITTINGS Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 2
CATEGORY
ELBOWS / MF ELBOWS 1
TEES / CROSS TEES 2
45DEG ELBOWS / REDUCING ELBOWS 3
BULL NOSE TEES 4
REDUCING TEE 5
BUSHING / MF SOCKET 6
REDUCING HEX NIPPLE / REDUCING SOCKET 7
SOCKET / FLANGE E / HEX NIPPLE 8
CAPS / PLUGS / UNION 9
BARREL NIPPLE 10
Contents
PRODUCT CATALOGUE V1.0
© Orbital Fire Ltd 2024
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575GALV MALLEABLE FITTINGS Product Catalogue1
ELBOWS / MF ELBOWS
*Black finished fittings also available for all sizes.
*Other sizes and finishes available on request
90° GALVANISED MALLEABLE
BANDED EQUAL ELBOW
Code Description
GM-E8 8nb Elbows 90° Banded Equal
GM-E10 10nb Elbows 90° Banded Equal
GM-E15 15nb Elbows 90° Banded Equal
GM-E20 20nb Elbows 90° Banded Equal
GM-E25 25nb Elbows 90° Banded Equal
GM-E32 32nb Elbows 90° Banded Equal
GM-E40 40nb Elbows 90° Banded Equal
GM-E50 50nb Elbows 90° Banded Equal
GM-E65 65nb Elbows 90° Banded Equal
90° GALVANISED MALLEABLE BANDED
MALE & FEMALE EQUAL
Code Description
GM-EF8 8nb Elbows 90° Banded M&F Equal
GM-EF10 10nb Elbows 90° Banded M&F Equal
GM-EF15 15nb Elbows 90° Banded M&F Equal
GM-EF20 20nb Elbows 90° Banded M&F Equal
GM-EF25 25nb Elbows 90° Banded M&F Equal
GM-EF32 32nb Elbows 90° Banded M&F Equal
GM-EF40 40nb Elbows 90° Banded M&F Equal
GM-EF50 50nb Elbows 90° Banded M&F Equal
GM-EF65 65nb Elbows 90° Banded M&F Equal
GALV MALLEABLE FITTINGS Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 2
TEES & CROSSES
*Other sizes and finishes available on request
*Other sizes and finishes available on request
 GALVANISED MALLEABLE EQUAL TEE
Code Description
GM-T10 10nb Equal Tee
GM-T15 15nb Equal Tee
GM-T20 20nb Equal Tee
GM-T25 25nb Equal Tee
GM-T32 32nb Equal Tee
GM-T40 40nb Equal Tee
GM-T50 50nb Equal Tee
GM-T65 65nb Equal Tee
 GALVANISED MALLEABLE CROSS TEE
Code Description
GM-X15 15nb Cross Tee
GM-X20 20nb Cross Tee
GM-X25 25nb Cross Tee
GM-X32 32nb Cross Tee
GM-X40 40nb Cross Tee
GM-X50 50nb Cross Tee
2 22
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575GALV MALLEABLE FITTINGS Product Catalogue3
45DEG / REDUCING ELBOWS
*Other sizes and finishes available on request
45º  GALVANISED MALLEABLE BANDED
EQUAL ELBOWS
Code Description
GM-45E15 15nb Elbows 45º Banded Equal
GM-45E20 20nb Elbows 45º Banded Equal
GM-45E25 25nb Elbows 45º Banded Equal
GM-45E32 32nb Elbows 45º Banded Equal
GM-45E40 40nb Elbows 45º Banded Equal
GM-45E50 50nb Elbows 45º Banded Equal
GM-45E65 65nb Elbows 45º Banded Equal
 GALVANISED MALLEABLE ELBOW 90°
BANDED REDUCING
Code Description
GM-RE25X10 25nb x 10nb Elbow 90° Banded Reducing
GM-RE25X15 25nb x 15nb Elbow 90° Banded Reducing
GM-RE25X20 25nb x 20nb Elbow 90° Banded Reducing
GM-RE32X15 32nb x 15nb Elbow 90° Banded Reducing
GM-RE32X20 32nb x 20nb Elbow 90° Banded Reducing
GM-RE32X25 32nb x 25nb Elbow 90° Banded Reducing
GM-RE40X15 40nb x 15nb Elbow 90° Banded Reducing
GM-RE40X20 40nb x 20nb Elbow 90° Banded Reducing
GM-RE40X25 40nb x 25nb Elbow 90° Banded Reducing
GM-RE40X32 40nb x 32nb Elbow 90° Banded Reducing
GM-RE50X15 50nb x 15nb Elbow 90° Banded Reducing
GM-RE50X20 50nb x 20nb Elbow 90° Banded Reducing
GM-RE50X25 50nb x 25nb Elbow 90° Banded Reducing
GM-RE50X32 50nb x 32nb Elbow 90° Banded Reducing
GM-RE50X40 50nb x 40nb Elbow 90° Banded Reducing
*Other sizes and finishes available on request
*Other sizes and finishes available on request
45º  GALVANISED MALLEABLE MALE AND
FEMALE EQUAL ELBOWS
Code Description
GM-45EF15 15nb Elbows 45º Male And Female  Equal
GM-45EF20 20nb Elbows 45º Male And Female  Equal
GM-45EF25 25nb Elbows 45º Male And Female  Equal
GM-45EF32 32nb Elbows 45º Male And Female  Equal
GM-45EF40 40nb Elbows 45º Male And Female  Equal
GM-45EF50 50nb Elbows 45º Male And Female  Equal
GM-45EF65 65nb Elbows 45º Male And Female  Equal
GALV MALLEABLE FITTINGS Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 4
BULL NOSE TEES
*Other sizes and finishes available on request
 GALVANISED MALLEABLE BULLHEAD REDUCING TEE
(LEFT - RIGHT - MID)
Code Description Code Description
GM-BT25X15X25 25nb x 15nb x 25nb Bullhead Reducing Tee GM-BT40X32X32 40nb x 32nb x 32nb Bullhead Reducing Tee
GM-BT25X25X32 25nb x 25nb x 32nb Bullhead Reducing Tee GM-BT40X32X40 40nb x 32nb x 40nb Bullhead Reducing Tee
GM-BT25X25X40 25nb x 25nb x 40nb Bullhead Reducing Tee GM-BT40X32X50 40nb x 32nb x 50nb Bullhead Reducing Tee
GM-BT25X25X50 25nb x 25nb x 50nb Bullhead Reducing Tee GM-BT40X40X50 40nb x 40nb x 50nb Bullhead Reducing Tee
GM-BT32X15X25 32nb x 15nb x 25nb Bullhead Reducing Tee GM-BT50X25X25 50nb x 25nb x 25nb Bullhead Reducing Tee
GM-BT32X15X32 32nb x 15nb x 32nb Bullhead Reducing Tee GM-BT50X25X40 50nb x 25nb x 40nb Bullhead Reducing Tee
GM-BT32X25X15 32nb x 25nb x 15nb Bullhead Reducing Tee GM-BT50X25X50 50nb x 25nb x 50nb Bullhead Reducing Tee
GM-BT32X25X25 32nb x 25nb x 25nb Bullhead Reducing Tee GM-BT50X32X15 50nb x 32nb x 15nb Bullhead Reducing Tee
GM-BT32X25X32 32nb x 25nb x 32nb Bullhead Reducing Tee GM-BT50X32X20 50nb x 32nb x 20nb Bullhead Reducing Tee
GM-BT32X32X40 32nb x 32nb x 40nb Bullhead Reducing Tee GM-BT50X32X25 50nb x 32nb x 25nb Bullhead Reducing Tee
GM-BT32X32X50 32nb x 32nb x 50nb Bullhead Reducing Tee GM-BT50X32X50 50nb x 32nb x 50nb Bullhead Reducing Teee
GM-BT40X15X40 40nb x 15nb x 40nb Bullhead Reducing Tee GM-BT50X40X15 50nb x 40nb x 15nb Bullhead Reducing Tee
GM-BT40X20X40 40nb x 20nb x 40nb Bullhead Reducing Tee GM-BT50X40X20 50nb x 40nb x 20nb Bullhead Reducing Tee
GM-BT40X25X40 40nb x 25nb x 40nb Bullhead Reducing Tee GM-BT50X40X25 50nb x 40nb x 25nb Bullhead Reducing Tee
GM-BT40X32X15 40nb x 32nb x 15nb Bullhead Reducing Tee GM-BT50X40X32 50nb x 40nb x 32nb Bullhead Reducing Tee
GM-BT40X32X20 40nb x 32nb x 20nb Bullhead Reducing Tee GM-BT50X40X40 50nb x 40nb x 40nb Bullhead Reducing Tee
GM-BT40X32X25 40nb x 32nb x 25nb Bullhead Reducing Tee GM-BT50X40X50 50nb x 40nb x 50nb Bullhead Reducing Tee
3 3
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575GALV MALLEABLE FITTINGS Product Catalogue5
REDUCING TEE
 GALVANISED MALLEABLE TEES BANDED
REDUCING
Code Description
GM-RT25X10 25nb x 10nb Tees Banded Reducing
GM-RT25X15 25nb x 15nb Tees Banded Reducing
GM-RT25X20 25nb x 20nb Tees Banded Reducing
GM-RT32X15 32nb x 15nb Tees Banded Reducing
GM-RT32X20 32nb x 20nb Tees Banded Reducing
GM-RT32X25 32nb x 25nb Tees Banded Reducing
GM-RT40X15 40nb x 15nb Tees Banded Reducing
GM-RT40X20 40nb x 20nb Tees Banded Reducing
GM-RT40X25 40nb x 25nb Tees Banded Reducing
GM-RT40X32 40nb x 32nb Tees Banded Reducing
GM-RT50X15 50nb x 15nb Tees Banded Reducing
GM-RT50X20 50nb x 20nb Tees Banded Reducing
GM-RT50X25 50nb x 25nb Tees Banded Reducing
GM-RT50X32 50nb x 32nb Tees Banded Reducing
GM-RT50X40 50nb x 40nb Tees Banded Reducing
*Other sizes and finishes available on request
GALV MALLEABLE FITTINGS Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 6
BUSHING / MF SOCKET
*Other sizes and finishes available on request
*Other sizes and finishes available on request
 GALVANISED MALLEABLE BUSHING
Code Description Code Description
GM-B10X8 10nb x 8nb Bushing GM-B40X20 40nb x 20nb Bushing
GM-B15X10 15nb x 10nb Bushing GM-B40X25 40nb x 25nb Bushing
GM-B15X8 15nb x 8nb Bushing GM-B40X32 40nb x 32nb Bushing
GM-B20X10 20nb x 10nb Bushing GM-B50X15 50nb x 15nb Bushing
GM-B20X15 20nb x 15nb Bushing GM-B50X20 50nb x 20nb Bushing
GM-B25X10 25nb x 10nb Bushing GM-B50X25 50nb x 25nb Bushing
GM-B25X15 25nb x 15nb Bushing GM-B50X32 50nb x 32nb Bushing
GM-B25X20 25nb x 20nb Bushing GM-B50X40 50nb x 40nb Bushing
GM-B32X15 32nb x 15nb Bushing GM-B65X50 65nb x 50nb Bushing
GM-B32X20 32nb x 20nb Bushing GM-B80X65 80nb x 65nb Bushing
GM-B32X25 32nb x 25nb Bushing GM-B100X50 100nb x 50nb Bushing
GM-B40X15 40nb x 15nb Bushing GM-B100X80 100nb x 80nb Bushing
 GALVANISED MALLEABLE MALE AND
FEMALE SOCKET (ADAPTER)
Code Description
GM-SF15 15nb Male And Female Socket (Adapter)
GM-SF20 20nb Male And Female Socket (Adapter)
GM-SF25 25nb Male And Female Socket (Adapter)
GM-SF32 32nb Male And Female Socket (Adapter)
GM-SF40 40nb Male And Female Socket (Adapter)
GM-SF50 50nb Male And Female Socket (Adapter)
4 4
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575GALV MALLEABLE FITTINGS Product Catalogue7
REDUCING HEX NIPPLE / SOCKET
 GALVANISED MALLEABLE REDUCING
HEX NIPPLE
Code Description
GM-RHN15X8 15nb x 8nb Reducing Hex Nipple
GM-RHN15X10 15nb x 10nb Reducing Hex Nipple
GM-RHN25X15 25nb x 15nb Reducing Hex Nipple
GM-RHN25X20 25nb x 20nb Reducing Hex Nipple
GM-RHN32X15 32nb x 15nb Reducing Hex Nipple
GM-RHN32X20 32nb x 20nb Reducing Hex Nipple
GM-RHN32X25 32nb x 25nb Reducing Hex Nipple
GM-RHN40X15 40nb x 15nb Reducing Hex Nipple
GM-RHN40X20 40nb x 20nb Reducing Hex Nipple
GM-RHN40X25 40nb x 25nb Reducing Hex Nipple
GM-RHN40X32 40nb x 32nb Reducing Hex Nipple
GM-RHN50X15 50nb x 15nb Reducing Hex Nipple
GM-RHN50X20 50nb x 20nb Reducing Hex Nipple
GM-RHN50X25 50nb x 25nb Reducing Hex Nipple
GM-RHN50X32 50nb x 32nb Reducing Hex Nipple
GM-RHN50X40 50nb x 40nb Reducing Hex Nipple
GM-RHN65X25 65nb x 25nb Reducing Hex Nipple
GM-RHN65X32 65nb x 32nb Reducing Hex Nipple
GM-RHN65X40 65nb x 40nb Reducing Hex Nipple
GM-RHN65X50 65nb x 50nb Reducing Hex Nipple
 GALVANISED MALLEABLE REDUCING SOCKET
Code Description
GM-RS15X8 15nb x 08nb Reducing Socket
GM-RS15X10 15nb x 10nb Reducing Socket
GM-RS25X10 25nb x 10nb Reducing Socket
GM-RS25X15 25nb x 15nb Reducing Socket
GM-RS25X20 25nb x 20nb Reducing Socket
GM-RS32X15 32nb x 15nb Reducing Socket
GM-RS32X20 32nb x 20nb Reducing Socket
GM-RS32X25 32nb x 25nb Reducing Socket
GM-RS40X20 40nb x 20nb Reducing Socket
GM-RS40X25 40nb x 25nb Reducing Socket
GM-RS40X32 40nb x 32nb Reducing Socket
GM-RS50X15 50nb x 15nb Reducing Socket
GM-RS50X20 50nb x 20nb Reducing Socket
GM-RS50X25 50nb x 25nb Reducing Socket
GM-RS50X32 50nb x 32nb Reducing Socket
GM-RS50X40 50nb x 40nb Reducing Socket
GM-RS65X50 65nb x 50nb Reducing Socket
*Other sizes and finishes available on request
*Other sizes and finishes available on request
GALV MALLEABLE FITTINGS Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 8
SOCKET / FLANGE E / HEX NIPPLE
*Other sizes and finishes available on request
 GALVANISED MALLEABLE HEX NIPPLE
Code Description
GM-HN8 8nb Hex Nipple
GM-HN10 10nb Hex Nipple
GM-HN15 15nb Hex Nipple
GM-HN20 20nb Hex Nipple
GM-HN25 25nb Hex Nipple
GM-HN32 32nb Hex Nipple
GM-HN40 40nb Hex Nipple
GM-HN50 50nb Hex Nipple
GM-HN65 65nb Hex Nipple
*Other sizes and finishes available on request
 GALVANISED MALLEABLE FLANGE E TYPE
Code Description
GM-F25 25mm  Flange E Type
GM-F32 32mm  Flange E Type
GM-F40 40mm  Flange E Type
GM-F50 50mm  Flange E Type
GM-F65 65mm  Flange E Type
*Other sizes and finishes available on request
 GALVANISED MALLEABLE EQUAL SOCKETS
Code Description
GM-S10 10nb Equal Sockets
GM-S15 15nb Equal Sockets
GM-S20 20nb Equal Sockets
GM-S25 25nb Equal Sockets
GM-S32 32nb Equal Sockets
GM-S40 40nb Equal Sockets
GM-S50 50nb Equal Sockets
GM-S65 65nb Equal Sockets
5 5
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575GALV MALLEABLE FITTINGS Product Catalogue9
CAPS / PLUGS / UNION
*Other sizes and finishes available on request
*Other sizes and finishes available on request
 GALVANISED MALLEABLE ROUND CAP
Code Description
GM-C10 10nb  Round Cap
GM-C15 15nb  Round Cap
GM-C20 20nb  Round Cap
GM-C25 25nb  Round Cap
GM-C32 32nb  Round Cap
GM-C40 40nb  Round Cap
GM-C50 50nb  Round Cap
GM-C65 65nb  Round Cap
 GALVANISED MALLEABLE UNION
TAPER SEAT
Code Description
GM-UT15 15mm Union Taper Seat
GM-UT20 20mm Union Taper Seat
GM-UT25 25mm Union Taper Seat
GM-UT32 32mm Union Taper Seat
GM-UT40 40mm Union Taper Seat
GM-UT50 50mm Union Taper Seat
*Other sizes and finishes available on request
 GALVANISED MALLEABLE PLAIN PLUG
Code Description
GM-P8 8nb Plain Plug
GM-P10 10nb Plain Plug
GM-P15 15nb Plain Plug
GM-P20 20nb Plain Plug
GM-P25 25nb Plain Plug
GM-P32 32nb Plain Plug
GM-P40 40nb Plain Plug
GM-P50 50nb Plain Plug
GM-P65 65nb Plain Plug
GALV MALLEABLE FITTINGS Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 10
BARREL NIPPLE
*Other sizes and finishes available on request
GALVINISED BARREL NIPPLE
Code Description Code Description
GM-BN10CT 10nb Barrel Nipple Close Taper GM-BN32CT 32nb Barrel Nipple Close Taper
GM-BN10X20 10nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 20mm Long GM-BN32X20 32nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 20mm Long
GM-BN10X40 10nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 40mm Long GM-BN32X40 32nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 40mm Long
GM-BN10X60 10nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 60mm Long GM-BN32X60 32nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 60mm Long
GM-BN10X80 10nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 80mm Long GM-BN32X80 32nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 80mm Long
GM-BN10X100 10nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 100mm Long GM-BN32X100 32nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 100mm Long
GM-BN15CT 15nb Barrel Nipple Close Taper GM-BN40CT 40nb Barrel Nipple Close Taper
GM-BN15X20 15nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 20mm Long GM-BN40X20 40nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 20mm Long
GM-BN15X40 15nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 40mm Long GM-BN40X40 40nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 40mm Long
GM-BN15X60 15nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 60mm Long GM-BN40X60 40nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 60mm Long
GM-BN15X80 15nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 80mm Long GM-BN40X80 40nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 80mm Long
GM-BN15X100 15nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 100mm Long GM-BN40X100 40nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 100mm Long
GM-BN20CT 20nb Barrel Nipple Close Taper GM-BN50CT 50nb Barrel Nipple Close Taper
GM-BN20X20 20nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 20mm Long GM-BN50X20 50nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 20mm Long
GM-BN20X40 20nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 40mm Long GM-BN50X40 50nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 40mm Long
GM-BN20X60 20nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 60mm Long GM-BN50X60 50nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 60mm Long
GM-BN20X80 20nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 80mm Long GM-BN50X80 50nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 80mm Long
GM-BN20X100 20nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 100mm Long GM-BN50X100 50nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 100mm Long
GM-BN25CT 25nb Barrel Nipple Close Taper GM-BN65CT 65nb Barrel Nipple Close Taper
GM-BN25X20 25nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 20mm Long GM-BN65X20 65nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 20mm Long
GM-BN25X40 25nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 40mm Long GM-BN65X40 65nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 40mm Long
GM-BN25X60 25nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 60mm Long GM-BN65X60 65nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 60mm Long
GM-BN25X80 25nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 80mm Long GM-BN65X80 65nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 80mm Long
GM-BN25X100 25nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 100mm Long GM-BN65X100 65nb Galvanised Barrel Nipple 100mm Long
6 6